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Biocidal products: including cheese as an active substance in Annex |

Supplementing 2009/0076(COD)

Subject

3.40.01 Chemical industry, fertilizers, plastics
3.70.13 Dangerous substances, toxic and radioactive wastes (storage,

transport)

4.60.08 Safety of products and services, product liability

Key events
08/08/2019

08/08/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019

16/10/2019

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force
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